 Fortinet Wireless
Accessories Portfolio
Power and Mounting Options for FortiAP Devices
Fortinet offers a wide selection of power and mounting solutions to use with our
versatile line of FortiAP and FortiAP-U access points.
PoE Injectors DC Power Supplies Mounting Hardware
Available Models
ACCESSORIES SKU DESCRIPTION SUPPORTED MODELS

8
Fortinet Wireless Accessories Portfolio Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
POE Injectors
GPI-115 IEEE 802.3af-compliant single-port, mid-span, with 15.4 Watt Gigabit Ethernet (GE) PoE.
GPI-130 IEEE 802.3at-compliant single-port, mid-span, with 30 Watt Gigabit Ethernet (GE) PoE.
GPI-145 IEEE 802.3bt-compliant single-port, mid-span, with 60 Watt 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2.5/5/10 Gbps PoE.
DC Power Supplies
SP-FAP200-PA-XX 12V, 2.5A, 30 Watt DC power supply.
SP-FAP250-PA-10 12V, 4A, 48 Watt DC power supply (extended temperature range); Pack of 10.
SP-FAP400-PA-XX 12V, 3A, 36 Watt DC power supply.
SP-FAP43F-PA-XX-5 12V, 2.5A, 30 Watt DC power supply (Pack of 5).
SP-FAP23J-PA-10 48V, 1.04A, 50 Watt DC power supply (Pack of 10).
SP-FAPU24-PA 54V, 1.2A, 65 Watt DC power supply.
Mounting Hardware
FAP-400-MNT-10 Complete wall and T-rail Mount Kit (Pack of 10).
FAP-400-SMNT-20 Mounting brackets for standard/ wall or ceiling mount (Pack of 20).
FAP-SMNT-MTL-20 Metal mounting brackets for standard T-rail wall or ceiling mount (Pack of 20).
FAP-400-RMNT-20 Mounting brackets for recessed T-rail (Pack of 20).
FAP-ALL-MTL-5 Metal mounting brackets for standard T-rail, wall, or ceiling mount (Pack of 5).
FAP-BRKT-MNT-5 Wall or Mast mounting solution for outdoor Access Points (Pack of 5).
FAP-221E-MNT-50 Complete wall and T-rail Mount Kit (Pack of 50).
FAP-MNT-WJ-20 Deskstop stand for Wall Jack style APs. Converts wall mounting hardware included with unit to desktop mounting (Pack of 20).
Enclosures
FAP-ENC-43X Under-seat enclosure for stadiums and arenas.
FAP-ENC-12X10 12 x 10 x 6 inch NEMA 4X Polycarbonate Enclosure is intended for indoor or outdoor use.
9
Fortinet Wireless Accessories Portfolio Data Sheet
Copyright © 2023 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other